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Exhibitors Annual Conference 2014 

 Unilever Food Solutions   www.unileverfoodsolutions.ie (Conference Lunch Sponsors) 
 

 Homecare Medical Supplies  www.homecaremedicalsupplies.ie 
 

 Fresenius Kabi    www.fresenius-kabi.ie 
 

 First Choice Purchasing    www.firstchoicepurchasing.com 
 

 Abbey Healthcare       www.abbeyhealthcare.ie 
 

 Abbott Nutrition     www.abbottnutrition.ie 
 

 AIB     www.aib.ie 
 

 Bank Of Ireland     www.bankofireland.com 
 

 Baywater Healthcare    www.baywater.ie 
 

 BL Curtains      www.blcurtainsdirect.com 
 

 Bunzl Irish Merchants    www.irishmerchants.com 
 

 Bunzl McLaughlin     www.bunzlmclaughlin.com 
 

 BWG Foods     www.bwg.ie 
 

 CPL Healthcare    www.cplhealthcare.com 
 

 Dementia Care Matters     www.dementiacarematters.com 
 

 Diversey     www.diversey.com 
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 Eco Life Ireland      www.ecolifeireland.com 

 
 Fannin Medical    www.fannin.eu 

 
 Forbo Ireland Ltd     www.forbo-flooring.ie 

 
 For a Safer World Ltd    www.fasw.com 

 
 Health Care Informed    www.healthcareinformed.com 

 
 VCare Complete       www.vcare.ie 

 
 Hidden Hearing    www.hiddenhearing.ie 

 
 ID Expert      www.id-direct.com 

 
 Independent Healthcare     www.ihsltd.ie 

 
 Invacare Ireland     www.invacare.ie 

 
 IPB Insurance     www.ipb.ie 

 
 JLA    www.jla.com 

 
 JS Dobbs & Co Ltd    www.jsdobbs.ie 

 
 LDS   www.lds.ie 

 
 Median Healthcare Services    www.healthexpress.ie 

 
 MH Designs Ltd   www.mhdesigns.ie 

 
 Miele  Ireland    www.miele-professional.ie 

 
 Nutricia Medical    www.nutricia.ie 

 
 O’Mahony Meats     

 
 O’Neill Healthcare     www.onhealthcare.ie 

 
 PCQ Recruitment  www.pcqrecruitment.com 

 
 PCHT     www.pcht.ie 

 
 Pharmacy Prime    www.pharmacyprime.ie 

 
 Phoenix Fire Safety     www.phoenixsts.ie 

 
 SCA  Hygiene Products Ireland Ltd     www.sca.com 
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 Servisource Healthcare   www.servisource.ie 
 

 Shire Pharmaceutical Ireland Ltd    www.shireireland.com 
 

 SRCL Ltd    www.srcl.ie 
 

 Stacks Pharmacy      
 

 Total Produce      www.totalproduce.com 
 

 W2W      www.w2w.ie 
 

 Write the Record Ltd    www.haccprecords.ie 
 

 3m Ireland www.3mireland.ie 
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